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Academic Session : 2023 Course Name : 230 - B.Sc. (NON-MEDICAL) Year :
2022
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nt
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1 2230723
00001

MANSI
SATPAL
MEENU

18-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

2 2230723
00002

MUSKAN
JAGMENDER
SHEELA DEVI

19-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

3 2230723
00003

KUSUM
BALWAN
SINGH
RAJBALA

17-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

4 2230723
00004

KUMARI
ANNU
PAWAN
KUMAR
SUNITA DEVI

17-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

5 2230723
00005

SAKSHI
HOSHIAR
SINGH
PARMOD

17-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

6 2230723
00006

NIKITA
PREM SINGH
SUDESH
KUMARI

18-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

7 2230723
00007

KHUSHI
ASHOK
KUMAR
MEENA DEVI

18-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040
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8 2230723
00008

NIDHI
DHARMPAL
POONAM

18-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

9 2230723
00010

ANJALI
RAJESH
SAROJ

18-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

10 2230723
00012

KIRAN
BALWAN
SUNITA

19-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

11 2230723
00014

SAKSHI
SURENDER
SUMAN

04-08-20
23

21-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

12 2230723
00015

KOMAL
DARA SINGH
SOMA DEVI

17-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

13 2230723
00016

SHINU DEVI
SATBIR
SINGH
DAYA DEVI

18-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

14 2230723
00018

SHYAM KORI
BALWANT
SINGH
MAYA

17-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040
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15 2230723
00019

ANJU
KULDEEP
USHA DEVI

18-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

16 2230723
00020

KIRAN
ASHOK
KUMAR
KAUSHAL

18-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

17 2230723
00021

CHANCHAL
DINESH
KUMAR
MANJU DEVI

19-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

18 2230723
00022

ANJALI
SATISH
SHEELA

18-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

19 2230723
00023

EKTA
DALSHER
KRISHANA

18-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

20 2230723
00024

RACHNA
PREM CHAND
NIRMALA
KAUR

17-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

21 2230723
00025

MANISHA
HARISH
SAROJ

19-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040
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22 2230723
00028

PARMJEET
KRISHAN
KUMAR
NIRMLA

17-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

23 2230723
00029

SUSHMA
DILBAG
SAVITA

18-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

24 2230723
00030

AARJU
SATYWAN
SUMITRA

18-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

25 2230723
00032

RAVINA
SANJAY
SUNIL

17-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

26 2230723
00034

BHAWNA
RAJBIR SINGH
SULOCHANA

19-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

27 2230723
00036

SARIKA
ROHTASH
SUDESH

17-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

28 2230723
00037

JYOTI KUMARI
ANAND
KUMAR
MANJEETA
DEVI

19-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040
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29 2230723
00038

EKTA
RAJENDER
SINGH
DARSHANA
DEVI

20-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

30 2230723
00040

PRIYA
NARENDER
ANOOPDEVI

20-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

31 2230723
00043

LAXMI RANI
LABH SINGH
JASWINDER
KAUR

18-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

32 2230723
00044

SWATI
BANSI LAL
SHAKUNTALA

19-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

33 2230723
00045

ARTI
ANIL KUMAR
SHARDA

18-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

34 2230723
00046

DEEKSHA
SANJAY
KUMAR
SUMAN DEVI

18-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

35 2230723
00047

MONIKA
JAI SINGH
SUNITA

20-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040
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36 2230723
00048

ANJALI
PAWAN
KUMAR
KAVITA

18-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

37 2230723
00049

EKTA
KULDEEP
MUKESH

20-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

38 2230723
00050

ANAMIKA
SURESH
SUNITA

18-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

39 2230723
00051

NANCY
MANDEEP
BEVAL DEVI

18-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

40 2230723
00052

RINKU
SUNIL
NIRMALA

19-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

41 2230723
00054

SANGITA
SHAMSHER
SHEELA

18-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

42 2230723
00055

SEEMA
JANGJEET
MUKESH

18-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040
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43 2230723
00056

TANIYA
NARESH
MAYA DEVI

18-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

44 2230723
00060

SAMIKSHA
SANJAY
SUDESH

19-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

45 2230723
00061

SARINA
RAJ KUMAR
SUNITA

19-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

46 2230723
00063

SANJU
RAJENDER
SINGH
SHEELA

20-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

47 2230723
00065

MUSKAN
LAMBA
MAHAN PAL
SUMAN BALA

17-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

48 2230723
00067

PARGATI
BALRAJ
SUMAN BALA

16-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

49 2230723
00069

TANNU
NARESH
SHEELA

17-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040
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Late Fee Late
Upload
Fee

Total Fee

50 2230723
00070

MANJU RANI
JAIVIR
LAXMI

19-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

51 2230723
00071

BINDU
PARSARAM
SUMAN

19-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

52 2230723
00072

ANNU
SUBHASH
SINGH
POONAM
KUMARI

19-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040

53 2230723
00073

REKHA DEVI
MANGTU
SUSHILA DEVI

19-07-20
23

04-08-20
23

120 80 40 55 300 30 15 0 0 700 700 0 0 2040


